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11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.
]
Gruppe 6 - Hist. Seitenwagen bis Bj. 1990 Grobnik 4,168 km .
H - Hauptrennen 25.5.2025. 13:25. . . .
Race (18:00 Time) started at 13:27:51 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
8 13:44:47.983 2:06.252 47.971 40.717 37.564
(23) NAGODE Zan - NAGODE Rok 9 13:46:53.047 2:05.064 45.618 40.823 38.623
1 13:29:46.110 1:54.454 45.296 34.978 34.180
2 13:31:35.063 1:48.953 39.801 34.724 34.428 (81) BRAUNE Andreas - BIEFELD Markus
3 13:33:24.934 1:49.871 40.101 35.418 34.352 1 13:30:05.066 2:13.410 53.167 40.597 39.646
4 13:35:16.938 1:52.004 40.280 36.798 34.926 2 13:32:13.366 2:08.300 46.659 41.642 39.999
5 13:37:09.699 1:52.761 41.779 36.245 34.737 3 13:34:21.738 2:08.372 47.048 40.922 40.402
6 13:39:04.677 1:54.978 41.622 36.840 36.516 4 13:36:29.899 2:08.161 46.667 41.232 40.262
7 13:40:56.980 1:52.303 41.276 35.865 35.162 5 13:38:41.328 2:11.429 47.777 42.733 40.919
8 13:42:49.586 1:52.606 41.556 35.746 35.304 6 13:40:51.854 2:10.526 47.955 41.656 40.915
9 13:44:43.651 1:54.065 41.055 37.701 35.309 7 13:43:04.112 2:12.258 47.977 42.670 41.611
10 13:46:37.720 1:54.069 41.492 37.023 35.554 8 13:45:14.355 2:10.243 47.663 41.276 41.304
9 13:47:26.810 2:12.455 47.728 41.558 43.169
(21) PREISINGER Peter - PREISINGER Markus
1 13:29:47.755 1:56.099 46.308 35.552 34.239 (62) JENKO Ivan - OREJAS Mladen
2 13:31:40.154 1:52.399 41.468 36.416 34.515 13:30:10.691 2:19.035 54.372 43.531 41.132
3 13:33:31.861 1:51.707 41.280 36.180 34.247 2 13:32:19.289 2:08.598 46.789 42.258 39.551
4 13:35:24.814 1:52.953 41.968 36.542 34.443 3 13:34:30.663 2:11.374 46.865 43.189 41.320
5 13:37:19.986 1:55.172 41.940 38.107 35.125 4 13:36:51.057 2:20.394 50.940 44.093 45.361
6 13:39:14.149 1:54.163 41.555 37.141 35.467 5 13:39:04.525 2:13.468 48.045 45.138 40.285
7 13:41:13.373 1:59.224 42.256 39.603 37.365 6 13:41:13.440 2:08.915 46.944 41.810 40.161
8 13:43:08.130 1:54.757 41.813 36.777 36.167 7 13:43:24.206 2:10.766 45.738 41.895 43.133
9 13:45:02.420 1:54.290 42.139 36.831 35.320 8 13:45:34.343 2:10.137 45.628 44.515 39.994
10 13:46:58.034 1:55.614 41.613 37.209 36.792 9 13:47:42.777 2:08.434 45.689 41.877 40.868
(41) FLUCKIGER Peter - GLOOR Andreas (13) SCHMIDT Bernd - SIEMB Cornelia
1 13:29:55.223 2:03.567 49.673 38.126 35.768 13:30:09.720 2:18.064 56.235 41.994 39.835
2 13:31:51.756 1:56.533 42.466 38.432 35.635 2 13:32:22.400 2:12.680 48.757 43.240 40.683
3 13:33:46.509 1:54.753 41.577 37.818 35.358 3 13:34:35.962 2:13.562 48.919 43.686 40.957
4 13:35:41.709 1:55.200 41.044 38.532 35.624 4 13:36:49.416 2:13.454 49.220 43.370 40.864
5 13:37:37.087 1:55.378 41.882 38.079 35.417 5 13:39:04.626 2:15.210 49.891 44.060 41.259
6 13:39:32.874 1:55.787 42.485 37.852 35.450 6 13:41:18.121 2:13.495 48.339 44.270 40.886
7 13:41:29.334 1:56.460 41.118 37.834 37.508 7 13:43:31.507 2:13.386 49.058 42.843 41.485
8 13:43:25.465 1:56.131 41.298 39.461 35.372 8 13:45:44.014 2:12.507 48.687 43.701 40.119
9 13:45:22.683 1:57.218 41.993 39.681 35.544 9 13:47:54.517 2:10.503 48.114 42.523 39.866
10 13:47:18.256 1:55.573 40.915 38.844 35.814
(12) DE MONTE Christoph - WEGMANN Tobias
(6) RUPP Jirgen - ENDRES Stefan 13:30:14.502 2:22.846 58.162 42.526 42.158
1 13:29:55.811 2:04.155 50.014 37.778 36.363 2 13:32:27.748 2:13.246 48.245 42.588 42.413
2 13:31:52.232 1:56.421 42.368 38.108 35.945 3 13:34:39.712 2:11.964 47.398 42.250 42.316
3 13:33:47.107 1:54.875 41.997 37.105 35.773 4 13:36:51.893 2:12.181 47.319 42.467 42.395
4 13:35:42.428 1:55.321 41.959 37.371 35.991 5 13:39:06.479 2:14.586 47.978 44.229 42.379
5 13:37:38.026 1:55.598 42.593 36.836 36.169 6 13:41:21.504 2:15.025 47.336 45.384 42.305
6 13:39:34.017 1:55.991 42.710 36.846 36.435 7 13:43:32.820 2:11.316 47.053 42.190 42.073
7 13:41:30.680 1:56.663 42.639 37.200 36.824 8 13:45:44.865 2:12.045 47.144 41.915 42.986
8 13:43:27.383 1:56.703 42.911 37.482 36.310 9 13:47:58.667 2:13.802 48.295 42.533 42.974
9 13:45:24.824 1:57.441 42.901 38.377 36.163
10 13:47:20.127 1:55.303 42.255 36.642 36.406 (1) FOTTINGER Gerhard - WALZ Maria
1 13:30:17.595 2:25.939 59.524 44.870 41.545
(25) MASTNIK Markus - BAYLACHER Melanie 2 13:32:30.888 2:13.293 48.478 42.704 42.111
1 13:29:59.124 2:07.468 50.255 39.966 37.247 3 13:34:45.790 2:14.902 48.961 43.500 42.441
2 13:32:00.128 2:01.004 44.112 39.259 37.633 4 13:36:59.199 2:13.409 49.497 42.313 41.599
3 13:34:04.983 2:04.855 45.011 41.589 38.255 5 13:39:11.275 2:12.076 48.513 42.406 41.157
4 13:36:09.445 2:04.462 45.876 41.355 37.231 6 13:41:23.125 2:11.850 48.056 42.592 41.202
5 13:38:14.471 2:05.026 45.667 41.201 38.158 7 13:43:34.127 2:11.002 47.870 41.780 41.352
6 13:40:20.731 2:06.260 46.231 41.568 38.461 8 13:45:46.292 2:12.165 47.810 42.603 41.752
7 13:42:27.889 2:07.158 45.903 41.379 39.876 9 13:47:59.495 2:13.203 48.529 41.393 43.281
8 13:44:35.441 2:07.552 45.913 40.890 40.749
9 13:46:43.510 2:08.069 46.436 43.024 38.609 (125) SVEIDA Petr - MAIXNER Jonas
1 13:30:28.308 2:36.652 1:04.996 49.105 42.551
(311) KOWALCZYK Wioletta - POKRYWIECKI Michaz 2 13:32:46.680 2:18.372 51.167 45.036 42.169
1 13:30:07.474 2:15.818 54.628 43.324 37.866 3 13:35:03.260 2:16.580 51.102 44.565 40.913
2 13:32:13.883 2:06.409 45.793 41.702 38.914 4 13:37:20.411 2:17.151 50.810 44,551 41.790
3 13:34:19.601 2:05.718 46.853 41.001 37.864 5 13:39:36.582 2:16.171 50.618 44.081 41.472
4 13:36:24.040 2:04.439 45.490 40.946 38.003 6 13:41:51.072 2:14.490 50.269 42.885 41.336
5 13:38:31.484 2:07.444 45.345 43.952 38.147 7 13:44:07.282 2:16.210 49.306 45.578 41.326
6 13:40:37.068 2:05.584 45.958 40.729 38.897 8 13:46:21.445 2:14.163 50.172 43.844 40.147
7 13:42:41.731 2:04.663 45.495 40.866 38.302
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Race (18:00 Time) started at 13:27:51

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(4) LINDER Wilhelm - LINDER Alexandra p1 13:31:06.712 3:15.056 59.592 59.735
1 13:30:18.761 2:27.105 59.230 45.098 42.777
2 13:32:42.035 2:23.274 51.837 47.074 44.363
3 13:35:06.933 2:24.898 52.847 46.748 45.303
4 13:37:31.429 2:24.496 52.803 46.690 45.003
5 13:39:56.409 2:24.980 53.159 46.536 45.285
6 13:42:16.381 2:19.972 50.448 45.180 44.344
7 13:44:36.975 2:20.594 51.213 45.264 44.117
8 13:46:58.261 2:21.286 51.442 45.708 44.136
(71) WIESENBERGER Erich - LENGAUER Dietmar
1 13:30:25.840 2:34.184 1:02.610 46.332 45.242
2 13:32:49.213 2:23.373 52.613 46.198 44.562
3 13:35:12.900 2:23.687 53.064 45.916 44.707
4 13:37:34.612 2:21.712 51.807 45.109 44.796
5 13:39:56.418 2:21.806 51.988 44.761 45.057
6 13:42:17.072 2:20.654 51.738 44.478 44.438
7 13:44:38.147 2:21.075 51.271 44.713 45.091
8 13:46:58.538 2:20.391 50.560 45.790 44.041
(254) SIEGEL Christian - SIEGEL Ewald
1 13:30:28.474 2:36.818 1:03.853 47.520 45.445
2 13:32:53.876 2:25.402 53.329 46.101 45.972
3 13:35:20.237 2:26.361 53.097 46.965 46.299
4 13:37:46.363 2:26.126 52.934 47.122 46.070
5 13:40:11.668 2:25.305 52.802 46.452 46.051
6 13:42:37.061 2:25.393 52.831 46.361 46.201
7 13:45:02.479 2:25.418 53.263 46.329 45.826
8 13:47:26.612 2:24.133 52.381 46.409 45.343
(381) FELSKE Detlef - REIMLINGER Lenah Lilian
1 13:30:34.654 2:42.998 1:07.436 49.196 46.366
2 13:33:04.568 2:29.914 55.005 50.028 44.881
3 13:35:33.810 2:29.242 56.010 50.137 43.095
4 13:38:03.911 2:30.101 55.351 49.511 45.239
5 13:40:36.783 2:32.872 56.111 50.603 46.158
6 13:43:11.561 2:34.778 56.594 51.583 46.601
7 13:45:41.346 2:29.785 54.147 50.815 44.823
8 13:48:11.972 2:30.626 56.408 50.598 43.620
(70) MULHAUPT Norbert - BALLONI Hans Achim
1 13:30:43.208 2:51.552 1:11.392 50.569 49.591
2 13:33:24.802 2:41.594 59.567 51.413 50.614
3 13:36:08.606 2:43.804 1:00.312 52.207 51.285
4 13:38:51.154 2:42.548 1:00.237 51.709 50.602
5 13:41:34.979 2:43.825 59.985 53.009 50.831
6 13:44:17.394 2:42.415 59.561 51.924 50.930
7 13:47:00.664 2:43.270 59.895 51.364 52.011
(38) HUBER Karlheinz - DIRNBERGER Michaeala
1 13:29:48.817 1:57.161 46.878 35.643 34.640
2 13:31:40.566 1:51.749 40.611 36.192 34.946
3 13:33:34.289 1:53.723 41.749 36.768 35.206
4 13:35:26.891 1:52.602 41.951 35.934 34.717
5 13:37:20.957 1:54.066 41.753 37.344 34.969
6 13:39:13.504 1:52.547 41.167 36.466 34.914
(69) MAHL Erwin - MAHL Ronja
1 13:30:16.563 2:24.907 59.457 43.221 42.229
2 13:32:30.561 2:13.998 48.551 42.741 42.706
3 13:34:45.628 2:15.067 49.085 42.889 43.093
4 13:37:02.547 2:16.919 49.702 43.474 43.743
p5 13:39:35.804 2:33.257 50.506 44.889
(27) LINDINGER Johann - HAUSER Martin
pl 13:30:42.643 2:50.987 1:03.095 50.871
(31) MANZ Urs - NOBS Richard
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